Kodiak Gas Professional Pressure Washers -

Contractor-tough

-

Industrial Parts

Versatile

Increased
User Comfort ¢

+ Honda GX-powered for high power deep cleaning

All brass pump heads from General Pump delivers long-lasting performance & hassle-free operation

General Pump pump & components gives extra life and reliable results every time
Ceramic plungers and thermal protection define tough industrial standard and added safety

Innovative design offers optimal portability
Quick-connect nozzles allow you to easily switch to the right nozzle quickly

Reversible cart converts from low-slung position to traditional upright style to suit operator comfort
10” pneumatic wheels offers rugged stability wherever you are

KC4040GHD

KC3250GPC

1

KC4350GPC

Engine

ow U5 go)

Pressure (PSI)

nits
ssure)

Hose Length

i

Weight

Kodiak Industrial 6.5 hp 2650 PSI
Reversible Cart Gas Pressure Washer

6.5 hp Honda GX200 OHV
3.0
2 750

8 250
30’
337 x 237 x 27"

95 lbs

Internet
www.uniquip.ca

Kodiak Industriall3 hp 3500 PSI
Reversible Cart Gas Pressure Washer

13 hp Honda GX390 OHV

KC4040GHD

Kodiak Industrial14 hp

14 hp Subaru (EX)

3.8 4
3500 4000
13 300 16 000
50’ 50”
33”7 x 23" x 27” 33” x 23” x 26”
150 Ibs 155 Ibs
13 |

Customer Service
(T) 1.800.332.4012

(F) 1.866.825.2221




