as-powered professional pressure washers

Kodiak Gas Professional Pressure Washers -

Contractor-tough

- Honda GX-powered for high power deep cleaning
- All brass pump heads from General Pump delivers long-lasting performance & hassle-free operation

Industrial Parts

- General Pump pump & components gives extra life and reliable results every time
- Ceramic plungers and thermal protection define tough industrial standard and added safety

Versatile

- Innovative design offers optimal portability
- Quick-connect nozzles allow you to easily switch to the right nozzle quickly

- Increased Reversible cart converts from low-slung position to traditional upright style to suit operator comfort
- User Comfort 10" pneumatic wheels offers rugged stability wherever you are



Model	KC3250GPC	KC4350GPC	KC4040GHD
Description	Kodiak Industrial 6.5 hp 2650 PSI Reversible Cart Gas Pressure Washer	Kodiak Industrial 13 hp 3500 PSI Reversible Cart Gas Pressure Washer	Kodiak Industrial14 hp
Engine	6.5 hp Honda GX200 OHV	13 hp Honda GX390 OHV	14 hp Subaru (EX)
Flow (US gpm)	3.0	3.8	4
Pressure (PSI)	2 750	3 500	4 000
Cleaning Units (Flow x Pressure)	8 250	13 300	16 000
Hose Length	30′	50′	50′
Dimensions (L x W x H)	33" x 23" x 27"	33" x 23" x 27"	33" x 23" x 26"
Weight	95 lbs	150 lbs	155 lbs